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OPEN RALLY COMPETITION 
MONDAY 29th December 2025 

 
Held at 

The Kennel Club Building 
Stoneleigh Park, Nr Coventry, 

Warwickshire CV8 2LZ 
For SATNAV please use postcode CV8 2LG  

Emergency contact on the day 07818 468113 
 

Competitor Information 
 
The venue will open at 8am 
Catering will be available in the East Hall 
 
Please follow the Parking Stewards’ instructions at all times. 
 
Directions  
The Kennel Club Building at Stoneleigh Park is located just off the A46 dual 
carriageway which links the M40 (junction 15) with the M69 and the M6 (junction 2). 
 
The entrance to Stoneleigh Park is on the B4113, Stoneleigh Road between 
Coventry and Leamington Spa.  
 
From the A46 please follow the signs for ‘Stoneleigh Park’, ‘National Agricultural 
Centre’ or ‘NAC’. From the A45 please follow the signs for ‘Stoneleigh’. 
 
Arrival Instructions 
Please drive through the main gates and follow the signs towards the KC Building 
then park where directed by the stewards. 
 
Please be aware that Stoneleigh Park is a busy agricultural and commercial site so 
please only exercise your dogs in the designated exercise areas. Please remain in 
the area immediately around the building as dog walking is not allowed in the rest 
of the site. 
 
Please keep your dogs on a lead and pick up after them. There are bins around the 
KC Building. Please do not dispose of dog mess in the halls. 
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Booking In 
Upon arrival please collect your competitor’s number from the Secretary’s table in 
the East Hall. (Please remember to bring a safety pin). You will need to find your 
ring(s) and mark yourself present on the Booking In Sheets then choose your own 
place in the Running Order. You need to do this for every dog and class you have 
entered. Once you have chosen your Running Order this is fixed and the Chief 
Rally Steward must approve any changes, please make the Judge aware of any 
potential issues, there is space on the Running Order sheet for this. 
  
Parking 
If you require a Disabled Parking Space these must be pre-booked – please email 
rallyshow@stoneleighrally.co.uk to arrange this with at least 7 days notice. 
 
Crates and Trollies 
There will be limited crate space set aside inside the building. No trollies, stacked 
crates or pens please. Please do not set your crates up on the ring edges, if the 
show management consider that you have set up in an unsuitable place they will 
ask you to move. Please be considerate of other competitors.  
 
Presentations 
These will happen at lunchtime and the end of the day, as soon as possible after 
classes close. Please allow our scorers to do their work without unnecessary 
interruption. No competitors in the judging room, please direct all your queries to 
the Secretary’s table in the East Hall.  
 
We hope to provide an interim results service – please be aware that this is for 
information only as it will not have been confirmed by the judge. 
 
If you think you may need to leave before the end of your class please bring a 
pre-addressed envelope, A5 or larger, with a Large Stamp attached.  
 
Helping at our show 
We are a small club and help is always appreciated. If you would like to volunteer 
to help please contact us on rallyshow@stoneleighrally.co.uk or if you have some 
time to spare on the day please volunteer via the Secretary’s table in the East Hall.  
 
Selfie-Corner 
Is back and will be in the East Hall. We look forward to seeing your photos.  
 
Festive Spirit 
Christmas jumpers are encouraged but please nothing that is going to shed and 
stick in the floor. 
 
Catering 

We are pleased to welcome back Eliza Jade Catering, they will be in the 
East Hall serving hot food from 8am to 2:30 pm.  Then hot drinks until they 
close at 3pm. 

mailto:rallyshow@stoneleighrally.co.uk
mailto:rallyshow@stoneleighrally.co.uk
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Ring Allocations and Judging Times  
 
All rings are inside 
 

 
 

 
 

 
The Stoneleigh Rally Team would like 
to thank everyone who has helped to 

make our show possible.  
 

Wishing all our competitors, 
 judges and helpers 

all the very best for 2026! 
 
 

We hope to see you again for our next show on  
Spring Bank Holiday Monday 

25th May 2026.    

 
 
 
RING 1 
 
 
RING 2 
 
 
RING 3 
 
 
RING 4 
 
 
RING 5 
 

Morning 
Walkthroughs 8:30, Judging 9:00 
 
Level 1 Part 1  
       – Edd Hanson 
 
Level 2 Part 1  
       – Vanessa Byrne 
  
Veteran 
       – David Moxon 
 
Level 6  
       –  Sabine Kanzaria 
   
Level 3 
       – Stu Lindsey 

Afternoon 
Walkthroughs 12:30, Judging 13:00 
 
Level 1 Part 2 
        –  Jess Lindsey 
     
Level 2 Part 2 
        – Lucia Parackova 
     
Special Reward L3 Plus  
        –  Mick Hanson 
 
Level 5 
        –  Leanne Warren 
     
Level 4 
        –  Sally Sanford  
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Class Allocations for Stoneleigh Rally 29th December 2025 
Please check these carefully and email any corrections to rallyshow@stoneleighrally.co.uk as soon as possible. 
 

Level 1 Part 1 - Judge Edd Hanson (38 entries) 
Ring 2 – Walkthrough 08:30 Judging 9am 
 
 

Num Name Dog’s Name Breed 
4 Allsopp Trinbry Blackheath Golden Retriever 
9 Belton Shadow Lands Crossbreed 

10 Bevan Prince Rainbow Blue Border Terrier 
25 Boyd MILLSEY AUSTIN OF CLONAMEG FS ST 

EX, FS NOV EX, FSW S, HTM ST EX 
Cocker Spaniel 

26 Boyd SMITHLINGTON BERTIE AT CLONAMEG 
(FSW B) 

Cocker Spaniel 

42 Bussey Hamblerose Turning Tide Shetland Sheepdog 
43 Butler Cafe Au Lait Crossbreed 
44 Butterworth Wilfred The Woeful Crossbreed 
47 Carlton Sambreeze Snowball Finnish Lapphund 
50 Ciantar Well and Truly Crossbreed 
53 Collins Stillmoor into the light Border Collie 
74 Donnor-

Broom 
Prince of Black Labrador Retriever 

75 Donnor-
Broom 

Princess YoYo Labrador Retriever 

81 Evans Chilson Comet Cocker Spaniel 
84 Fairweather Yogi Bear From The Woods Ock Cairn Terrier 
85 Farebrother Lilyvale Moonlight Cocker Spaniel 
89 French Wombling Tink Golden Retriever 
94 Graham-

Weall 
Lavika Lucky Luna Shetland Sheepdog 

95 grainger Rascal roo Border Collie 
97 gregory Exetollers What's This (INTRO EX) NSDTR 

107 Higgins Blue Lagoon Kiki Labrador Retriever 
112 Hunter Serentan Castor NSDTR 
114 Johnson Burton On Estelle Labrador Retriever 
116 Jones Koenens Trap door Tina Chihuahua SC 
119 Langan Just kevin love (BC2) Crossbreed 
121 Lea Freds Wizarding Wheezes Cocker Spaniel 
127 Mackenzie Princess River Siberian Husky 
134 Murray Just Sage At Elsanna Border Collie 
135 Murray Leebeardream Double Take WSD 
144 Patchell Namkia's Tunnel of Love Standard Poodle 
145 Pavlovic Lyra Shoshin Sawa Sawa Staffordshire Bull Terrier 
149 Phillips Birichino Barley of Robinswood Min WH Dachshund 

 

mailto:rallyshow@stoneleighrally.co.uk
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Level 1 Part 1 - Judge Edd Hanson (continued) 
 

Num Name Dog’s Name Breed 
152 Reed Sukairain Bayside Blue Rottweiler 
188 Unitt Kensesqui lemon verbena Lhasa Apso 
194 Watkins Bernardsons Firefly Border Collie 
201 wild Sheltysham Witchy Woman Shetland Sheepdog 
206 Woodward Rheva Diva Miniature Poodle 
209 Yeadon Feisty Fred Jack Russell Terrier 
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Class Allocations for Stoneleigh Rally 29th December 2025 
Please check these carefully and email any corrections to rallyshow@stoneleighrally.co.uk as soon as possible. 
 

Level 1 Part 2 - Judge Jess Lindsey (37 entries) 
Ring 1 – Walkthrough 12:30 Judging 1pm 
 
 

Num Name Dog’s Name Breed 
11 Birch Ch Adaluma High Speed AW(B) Australian Cattle Dog 
24 Boyd Clonameg Mirabelle Moon Cocker Spaniel 
34 Brown Bird Whisperer of Woodeaton Labrador Retriever 
39 Bunn Corve Defiance Barbet 
40 Bunn Lendevers Sincere Appology Spanish Water Dog 
41 Bussey Hamblerose Astral Dream Shetland Sheepdog 
48 Carlton Sambreezr Black Magic Finnish Lapphund 
49 Chugg Lordcairnie Glitter Love 

ForTemplestowe 
Min WH Dachshund 

54 Collins Stillmoor Mist Crossbreed 
62 Cross Jotolidash Breath of Life at Kilnpond Bernese Mountain Dog 
73 Donnor-Broom Mr Whipples Crossbreed 
82 Evans Looney Tunes Too Cocker Spaniel 
83 Fairweather Penticharm Party Girl Cairn Terrier 
92 Gilkes Dereheath Just The Tonic At 

Birichino 
Min WH Dachshund 

98 Gretenkort-
Johnson 

Ch. ADALUMA EASY AS RU PIE Australian Cattle Dog 

106 Higgins Jemima Amethyst Labrador Retriever 
110 Homer Matamata Prancing Pony Bearded Collie 
113 James Calia Menethil Labrador Retriever 
115 Jones Koenens to be frank Border Collie 
117 Jones purplesuns prince charming Chihuahua SC 
120 Lea Lovely Loony Luna Crossbreed 
129 Marshall Bernannan Heart and Soul Bernese Mountain Dog 
131 Mattley Teigan Judas Rottweiler 
132 Minshull Cedarlake Golden Hind NSDTR 
133 Mitchell Pauldens Show Lady Border Collie 
150 Pinkham Kathysgirls Daisy Mae at Pinkadees CKCS 
158 Richards The original oscar Standard poodle 
162 Robinson Hightimbers Oreo Cookie Hovawart 
175 Sinton Freda Fryer Lurcher 
179 Svitanova Valbrown's Not For Sale JW (imp 

Hun) 
Boston Terrier 

186 Tsang Tisane's Brody Bandit Standard Poodle 
190 walker Red Dragon Thai Border Collie 
199 Welton Grangemead Patience Labrador Retriever 

 

mailto:rallyshow@stoneleighrally.co.uk
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Level 1 Part 2 - Judge Jess Lindsey (continued) 
 

Num Name Dog’s Name Breed 
200 Wiggins Nantsannan Jac Cocker Spaniel 
202 Williams Aviary Catcher of Dreams Border Collie 
203 Willis Fearless Luna Star Labrador Retriever 
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Class Allocations for Stoneleigh Rally 29th December 2025 
Please check these carefully and email any corrections to rallyshow@stoneleighrally.co.uk as soon as possible. 
 

Level 2 Part 1 - Judge Vanessa Byrne (37 entries) 
Ring 1 – Walkthrough 08:30 Judging 9am 
 
 

Num Name Dog’s Name Breed 
4 Allsopp Trinbry Blackheath Golden Retriever 
5 Andrusin Liatroim Emerald Large Munsterlander 

10 Bevan Prince Rainbow Blue Border Terrier 
15 Bolden TRIBANNON THAT'S THE TICKET Cairn Terrier 
21 Botterill Muddiwarx Link To The Past Barbet 
25 Boyd MILLSEY AUSTIN OF CLONAMEG 

FS ST EX, FS NOV EX, FSW S, 
HTM ST EX 

Cocker Spaniel 

42 Bussey Hamblerose Turning Tide Shetland Sheepdog 
43 Butler Cafe Au Lait Crossbreed 
44 Butterworth Wilfred The Woeful Crossbreed 
47 Carlton Sambreeze Snowball Finnish Lapphund 
50 Ciantar Well and Truly Crossbreed 
53 Collins Stillmoor into the light Border Collie 
64 Daly Kenmarecho Forklaws WSD 
74 Donnor-Broom Prince of Black Labrador Retriever 
81 Evans Chilson Comet Cocker Spaniel 
85 Farebrother Lilyvale Moonlight Cocker Spaniel 
86 Fiske Fireflight Rocco Labrador Retriever 
90 Gilbert Carlonia Spring Sunshine Standard Poodle 

102 Hannam Bryn Bach Melys RL1 Crossbreed 
106 Higgins Jemima Amethyst Labrador Retriever 
110 Homer Matamata Prancing Pony Bearded Collie 
112 Hunter Serentan Castor NSDTR 
119 Langan Just kevin love (BC2) Crossbreed 
120 Lea Lovely Loony Luna Crossbreed 
125 Littlehales Tarnedge Rum of Kayendor RL1ex Labrador Retriever 
130 Mattley Episkopi Saxonikos Star Crossbreed 
132 Minshull Cedarlake Golden Hind NSDTR 
152 Reed Sukairain Bayside Blue Rottweiler 
157 Richards Arnold the amazing Min SH Dachshund 
163 Roper Hawksroad Lady Yowahnut Labrador Retriever 
177 Stocks Harolane Soleil de ma vie Labrador Retriever 
186 Tsang Tisane's Brody Bandit Standard Poodle 
188 Unitt Kensesqui lemon verbena Lhasa Apso 
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Level 2 Part 1 - Judge Vanessa Byrne (continued) 
 

Num Name Dog’s Name Breed 
189 Uttley KENZDUO THE CLASH Cocker Spaniel 
200 Wiggins Nantsannan Jac Cocker Spaniel 
201 wild Sheltysham Witchy Woman Shetland Sheepdog 
206 Woodward Rheva Diva Miniature Poodle 
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Class Allocations for Stoneleigh Rally 29th December 2025 
Please check these carefully and email any corrections to rallyshow@stoneleighrally.co.uk as soon as possible. 
 

Level 2 Part 2 - Judge Lucia Parackova (36 entries) 
Ring 2 – Walkthrough 12:30 Judging 1pm 
 
 

Num Name Dog’s Name Breed 
7 Angus Kodama Sootsprite Standard Poodle 
9 Belton Shadow Lands Crossbreed 

11 Birch Ch Adaluma High Speed AW(B) Australian Cattle Dog 
16 Bonnell Sandwick Centre Stage at Cinlock 

RL1 Ex 
Shetland Sheepdog 

20 Botterill Awelymor Maelee Avec Muddiwarx Barbet 
22 Botterill Runa Queen Malverne At 

Muddiwarx (IMP Cze) 
Chinese Crested 

24 Boyd Clonameg Mirabelle Moon Cocker Spaniel 
26 Boyd SMITHLINGTON BERTIE AT 

CLONAMEG (FSW B) 
Cocker Spaniel 

34 Brown Bird Whisperer of Woodeaton Labrador Retriever 
46 Carden Lord Kobe Cuckoo Crossbreed 
49 Chugg Lordcairnie Glitter Love 

ForTemplestowe 
Min WH Dachshund 

62 Cross Jotolidash Breath of Life at Kilnpond Bernese Mountain Dog 
72 Donald Gamescar Lapwing Labrador Retriever 
82 Evans Looney Tunes Too Cocker Spaniel 
83 Fairweather Penticharm Party Girl Cairn Terrier 
88 Fox Minden Glory Toy Poodle 
89 French Wombling Tink Golden Retriever 
95 grainger Rascal roo Border Collie 
98 Gretenkort-Johnson Ch. ADALUMA EASY AS RU PIE Australian Cattle Dog 

107 Higgins Blue Lagoon Kiki Labrador Retriever 
114 Johnson Burton On Estelle Labrador Retriever 
121 Lea Freds Wizarding Wheezes Cocker Spaniel 
127 Mackenzie Princess River Siberian Husky 
129 Marshall Bernannan Heart and Soul Bernese Mountain Dog 
133 Mitchell Pauldens Show Lady Border Collie 
137 Nadin Little Wilbur Wright Flyer Crossbreed 
145 Pavlovic Lyra Shoshin Sawa Sawa Staffordshire Bull Terrier 
150 Pinkham Kathysgirls Daisy Mae at Pinkadees CKCS 
153 Reynolds-Dobson Gossip Girl (NAF) Australian Kelpie 
158 Richards The original oscar Standard poodle 
162 Robinson Hightimbers Oreo Cookie Hovawart 
174 Sims Gaea bulmers brightning Papillon (Phalene) 
190 walker Red Dragon Thai Border Collie 
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Level 2 Part 2 - Judge Lucia Parackova (continued) 
 

Num Name Dog’s Name Breed 

192 Ward SH CH Braccpoint song of the wind 
for Gemlorien 

Large Munsterlander 

203 Willis Fearless Luna Star Labrador Retriever 

209 Yeadon Feisty Fred Jack Russell Terrier 
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Class Allocations for Stoneleigh Rally 29th December 2025 
Please check these carefully and email any corrections to rallyshow@stoneleighrally.co.uk as soon as possible. 
 

Level 3 - Judge Stu Lindsey (40 entries) 
Ring 5 – Walkthrough 8:30 Judging 9:00 
 
 

Num Name Dog’s Name Breed 
1 Abbott Idirsholas Ignatius Ay I Min LH Dachshund 

20 Botterill Awelymor Maelee Avec Muddiwarx Barbet 
22 Botterill Runa Queen Malverne At 

Muddiwarx (IMP Cze) 
Chinese Crested 

23 Boughton Wayorme Crazy for You Labrador Retriever 
45 Carden Lady Taya Crossbreed 
46 Carden Lord Kobe Cuckoo Crossbreed 
59 Cook Motor mouth Merc RL2-Ex Crossbreed 
61 Cox Spirit Of Zukesidian Hungarian Mudi 
66 Dance Ch Emem Letty Bee Sunshine JW 

ShCexOSW 
Min WH Dachshund 

72 Donald Gamescar Lapwing Labrador Retriever 
77 Dunn Callyswood Skylark over 

Dreemskerry RL2 
Labrador Retriever 

78 Dunn Dreemskerry Anhinga RL2 Ex Labrador Retriever 
86 Fiske Fireflight Rocco Labrador Retriever 
90 Gilbert Carlonia Spring Sunshine Standard Poodle 
96 grainger Rexy rascie roo Border Collie 

102 Hannam Bryn Bach Melys RL1 Crossbreed 
105 Hibbs SERENTAN SEROTINUS OF 

TOLTEKO 
NSDTR 

108 Hitchcock Littlelegs Merlin Crossbreed 
125 Littlehales Tarnedge Rum of Kayendor RL1ex Labrador Retriever 
126 Lyles Lexi Loobylou GSD 
128 Maksymowicz My Lady Melanie Crossbreed 
136 Nadin Kiko Kindred Spirit Crossbreed 
138 Nash Goldbounty'S Star Anise Golden Retriever 
142 Nicholson Taliamakai Bennie Jet Cocker Spaniel 
151 Pinkham Pinkadees Ebony Chai RL2 Manchester Terrier 
155 Reynolds-Dobson Rioting Taz Australian Kelpie 
156 Reynolds-Dobson Captivating Luna Australian Kelpie 
157 Richards Arnold the amazing Min SH Dachshund 
164 Roper Idirsholas Mist and Drizzle Min LH Dachshund 
165 Roper Rippling Brook by Idirsholas Min LH Dachshund 
169 Sergiew Izzabella Tinkerbell Shetland Sheepdog 
177 Stocks Harolane Soleil de ma vie Labrador Retriever 
182 Thornley ALKINGTON AMBER WSD 

mailto:rallyshow@stoneleighrally.co.uk
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Level 3 – Stu Lindsey (continued) 
 

Num Name Dog’s Name Breed 
185 Timms Lyra Leafcatcher Crossbreed 
189 Uttley KENZDUO THE CLASH Cocker Spaniel 
191 Walton Dreamwork Some Like It Hot Border Collie 
192 Ward SH CH Braccpoint song of the wind 

for Gemlorien 
Large Munsterlander 

194 Watkins Stardell Nix Border Collie 
197 Welton Burnt Saffron Labrador Retriever 
198 Welton Dogtanian A Journeys Eve Crossbreed 
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Class Allocations for Stoneleigh Rally 29th December 2025 
Please check these carefully and email any corrections to rallyshow@stoneleighrally.co.uk as soon as possible. 
 

Level 4 - Judge Sally Sanford (31 entries) 
Ring 5 – Walkthrough 12:30 Judging 1pm 
 
 

Num Name Dog’s Name Breed 
1 Abbott Idirsholas Ignatius Ay I Min LH Dachshund 

60 Cook Stark crowley collie RL3-Ex Rv Border Collie 
61 Cox Spirit Of Zukesidian Hungarian Mudi 
67 Dance Ch Emem Solar Power JW RL3ex Min WH Dachshund 
70 Davis ciadfa bonniejazz Cocker Spaniel 
71 Davis Merrijazz Music Cocker Spaniel 
77 Dunn Callyswood Skylark over 

Dreemskerry RL2 
Labrador Retriever 

78 Dunn Dreemskerry Anhinga RL2 Ex Labrador Retriever 
91 Gilkes Birichino Belfray RL3 Min WH Dachshund 
96 grainger Rexy rascie roo Border Collie 

105 Hibbs SERENTAN SEROTINUS OF 
TOLTEKO 

NSDTR 

108 Hitchcock Littlelegs Merlin Crossbreed 
111 Howarth Trinkaurity Lady Of Tinker Cocker Spaniel 
126 Lyles Lexi Loobylou GSD 
138 Nash Goldbounty'S Star Anise Golden Retriever 
139 Nash Goldbounty's Fern Golden Retriever 
142 Nicholson Taliamakai Bennie Jet Cocker Spaniel 
154 Reynolds-Dobson Havocing Havoc Crossbreed 
164 Roper Idirsholas Mist and Drizzle Min LH Dachshund 
165 Roper Rippling Brook by Idirsholas Min LH Dachshund 
167 Saunders Galateus Bohemia Classic at 

Torriglen (Cze Imp) 
Shetland Sheepdog 

172 shires RAZ MY TAZ (BA1) RL3 Ex CDex WSD 
178 Svitanova Valbrown's FatGirlSlim Rin-Tin-

Tonya (imp HUN) 
Boston Terrier 

182 Thornley ALKINGTON AMBER WSD 
184 Thornley RoxyatAricia BSD Terv 
187 Uglow Caleykiz Drive With Power RL3Ex Border Collie 
191 Walton Dreamwork Some Like It Hot Border Collie 
194 Watkins Stardell Nix Border Collie 
197 Welton Burnt Saffron Labrador Retriever 
198 Welton Dogtanian A Journeys Eve Crossbreed 
205 Woodcock Amberslade Vulcan's Fire P-BegEx 

RL3Ex 
Australian Shepherd 
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Class Allocations for Stoneleigh Rally 29th December 2025 
Please check these carefully and email any corrections to rallyshow@stoneleighrally.co.uk as soon as possible. 
 

Level 5 - Judge Leanne Warren (16 entries) 
Ring 4 – Walkthrough 12:30 Judging 1pm 
 
 

Num Name Dog’s Name Breed 
2 Aherne Sweet Alabama Jazz English Springer Spaniel 
3 Allison Zeabo Yankee Girl Border Collie 

51 Clemons The Main Man Alfie Crossbreed 
63 Dadds Red Ted Crossbreed 
65 Daly Wiccaweys Mr Chips (AW1) WSD 
67 Dance Ch Emem Solar Power JW RL3ex Min WH Dachshund 
70 Davis ciadfa bonniejazz Cocker Spaniel 
71 Davis Merrijazz Music Cocker Spaniel 
80 Eaton Flynntastic Hocus Pocus RL4.Ex Labrador Retriever 

100 GRIFFIN Sox Tail Soup Border Collie 
109 Hitchcock Nut Meg NSDTR 
111 Howarth Trinkaurity Lady Of Tinker Cocker Spaniel 
139 Nash Goldbounty's Fern Golden Retriever 
143 Patchell Acecliffe Star Champers Nov.Ex Standard Poodle 
148 Peutherer Viadua Cumulonimbus Standard Poodle 
168 Saunders My Destiny With Torriglen Shetland Sheepdog 
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Class Allocations for Stoneleigh Rally 29th December 2025 
Please check these carefully and email any corrections to rallyshow@stoneleighrally.co.uk as soon as possible. 
 

Level 6 - Judge Sabine Kanzaria (28 entries) 
Ring 4 – Walkthrough 8:30 Judging 9am 
 
 

Num Name Dog’s Name Breed 
2 Aherne Sweet Alabama Jazz English Springer Spaniel 
6 Andrusin Wonglepong Tannal Large Munsterlander 

14 Birch Ch Downriver Free Spirit NovEx 
AW(B) 

Australian Cattle Dog 

27 Brown Borderbrook Lucky Charm of 
Delphinia RL6 Ex 

Border Collie 

28 Brown Collansues Bob's Gold Blend of 
Delphinia RL6 Ex 

Bernese Mountain Dog 

51 Clemons The Main Man Alfie Crossbreed 
56 Cook Loki lucifer RL5-Ex RVW(B) WSD 
63 Dadds Red Ted Crossbreed 
68 Davies Aviary Moon Dancer RL5.Ex RV-Ex Border Collie 
79 Eaton Flynntastic Dark Materials RW Labrador Retriever 
80 Eaton Flynntastic Hocus Pocus RL4.Ex Labrador Retriever 
93 Girdler Pashamatts Tri 'n' Stop Me  OW RW Australian Kelpie 

100 GRIFFIN Sox Tail Soup Border Collie 
109 Hitchcock Nut Meg NSDTR 
122 Lindsey Goldbounty's Braestar Golden Retriever 
123 Lindsey Goldbounty's Primrose Golden Retriever 
124 Littlehales Kaliture Appollo of Kayendor CDex-

TDex RL6ex 
Labrador Retriever 

140 Nash BAMABEL FREYA Rottweiler 
147 Peutherer Goose On The Loose (RW) Toy Poodle 
148 Peutherer Viadua Cumulonimbus Standard Poodle 
161 ROBERTS ISCOYD SOLSTICE WSD 
176 skipp caramel fudge of skipaway Pomeranian 
180 Syson Henlin Make It So RW Nov Ex WSD 
183 Thornley Ashford Spice @ Aricia WSD 
195 Webster Friendborn Forever Gold Golden Retriever 
196 Webster Torlake Silver Border Collie 
204 Wilson WISPAFETE DREAM COME TRUE 

FOR CLYNALWIN RL5 EX 
Australian Shepherd 

208 Wykes Newbold Seth (ISDS 393913) 
RL5Ex 

Border Collie 
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Class Allocations for Stoneleigh Rally 29th December 2025 
Please check these carefully and email any corrections to rallyshow@stoneleighrally.co.uk as soon as possible. 
 

Class 7 Veteran - Judge David Moxon (21 entries) 
Ring 3 – Walkthrough 08:30 Judging 9am 
 
 

Num Name Dog’s Name Breed 
3 Allison Zeabo Yankee Girl Border Collie 

14 Birch Ch Downriver Free Spirit NovEx 
AW(B) 

Australian Cattle Dog 

29 Brown Indy Go of Delphinia RW. Pomeranian 
33 Brown Stillmoor Tartan Banner of Delphinia 

RW. 
Border Collie 

65 Daly Wiccaweys Mr Chips (AW1) WSD 
68 Davies Aviary Moon Dancer RL5.Ex RV-Ex Border Collie 
75 Donnor-Broom Princess YoYo Labrador Retriever 
77 Dunn Callyswood Skylark over 

Dreemskerry RL2 
Labrador Retriever 

94 Graham-Weall Lavika Lucky Luna Shetland Sheepdog 
104 harrison Wigglelikeaworm@Pashamatts Crossbreed 
124 Littlehales Kaliture Appollo of Kayendor CDex-

TDex RL6ex 
Labrador Retriever 

158 Richards The original oscar Standard poodle 
161 ROBERTS ISCOYD SOLSTICE WSD 
168 Saunders My Destiny With Torriglen Shetland Sheepdog 
169 Sergiew Izzabella Tinkerbell Shetland Sheepdog 
176 skipp caramel fudge of skipaway Pomeranian 
181 Syson Wilco Over and Scout RL3.Ex Parson Russell Terrier 
183 Thornley Ashford Spice @ Aricia WSD 
192 Ward SH CH Braccpoint song of the wind 

for Gemlorien 
Large Munsterlander 

195 Webster Friendborn Forever Gold Golden Retriever 
207 Wykes Dreaganta Red Rory of Tarnforce 

(ISDS 327136) CDex-TDex, RW, 
RVW(B), RVW(S) 

Border Collie 
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Class Allocations for Stoneleigh Rally 29th December 2025 
Please check these carefully and email any corrections to rallyshow@stoneleighrally.co.uk as soon as possible. 
 

Class 8 Special Festive Fun - Judge Mick Hanson (44 entries) 
Ring 3 – Walkthrough 12:30 Judging 1pm 
    
 

Num Name Dog’s Name Breed 
5 Andrusin Liatroim Emerald Large Munsterlander 
6 Andrusin Wonglepong Tannal Large Munsterlander 
9 Belton Shadow Lands Crossbreed 

52 Collins Alohomora Charm Golden Retriever 
55 Cook His first name is agent Border Collie 
64 Daly Kenmarecho Forklaws WSD 
75 Donnor-Broom Princess YoYo Labrador Retriever 
76 Donnor-Broom Shork's Debelius Labrador Retriever 
79 Eaton Flynntastic Dark Materials RW Labrador Retriever 
82 Evans Looney Tunes Too Cocker Spaniel 

104 harrison Wigglelikeaworm@Pashamatts Crossbreed 
105 Hibbs SERENTAN SEROTINUS OF 

TOLTEKO 
NSDTR 

106 Higgins Jemima Amethyst Labrador Retriever 
107 Higgins Blue Lagoon Kiki Labrador Retriever 
110 Homer Matamata Prancing Pony Bearded Collie 
111 Howarth Trinkaurity Lady Of Tinker Cocker Spaniel 
112 Hunter Serentan Castor NSDTR 
114 Johnson Burton On Estelle Labrador Retriever 
120 Lea Lovely Loony Luna Crossbreed 
121 Lea Freds Wizarding Wheezes Cocker Spaniel 
127 Mackenzie Princess River Siberian Husky 
132 Minshull Cedarlake Golden Hind NSDTR 
134 Murray Just Sage At Elsanna Border Collie 
135 Murray Leebeardream Double Take WSD 
141 Nicholson Stewie Cuthbert Cocker Spaniel 
142 Nicholson Taliamakai Bennie Jet Cocker Spaniel 
145 Pavlovic Lyra Shoshin Sawa Sawa Staffordshire Bull Terrier 
147 Peutherer Goose On The Loose (RW) Toy Poodle 
157 Richards Arnold the amazing Min SH Dachshund 
169 Sergiew Izzabella Tinkerbell Shetland Sheepdog 
170 Sergiew Milesend Honeysuckle Shetland Sheepdog 
174 Sims Gaea bulmers brightning Papillon (Phalene) 
175 Sinton Freda Fryer Lurcher 
176 skipp caramel fudge of skipaway Pomeranian 
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Num Name Dog’s Name Breed 
180 Syson Henlin Make It So RW Nov Ex WSD 
183 Thornley Ashford Spice @ Aricia WSD 
191 Walton Dreamwork Some Like It Hot Border Collie 
193 Watkins Bernardsons Firefly Border Collie 
194 Watkins Stardell Nix Border Collie 
195 Webster Friendborn Forever Gold Golden Retriever 
196 Webster Torlake Silver Border Collie 
200 Wiggins Nantsannan Jac Cocker Spaniel 
204 Wilson WISPAFETE DREAM COME TRUE 

FOR CLYNALWIN RL5 EX 
Australian Shepherd 

209 Yeadon Feisty Fred Jack Russell Terrier 
 


